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NW Districts, Sanction #: OH-26SC-149OB

Results - Fremont-Swimming
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 1

 RelayTeam Finals Time

3 1:59.62Anthony Wayne

1) Hildebrand, Colleen SR 2) Sallows, Kiera JR

3) Syrek, Annabel FR 4) Gottschalk, Macy SO

29.61 34.60 28.58 26.83

4 2:01.83Southview

1) Dietrich, Lydia SR 2) Barricklow, Emma SR

3) Moellenberg, Emily FR 4) Komperda, Leah FR

30.37 33.94 29.50 28.02

5 2:02.66Perrysburg

1) Gloeckler, Anya SO 2) Mati, Bella SR

3) Baxter, Charlotte SO 4) Randecker, Sydney SO

32.20 37.18 27.76 25.52

6 2:03.71Ashland

1) Bechtol, Hazel FR 2) Little, Maddie SR

3) Mosley, Maleah FR 4) Taylor, Abbi JR

30.06 35.64 30.15 27.86

9 2:34.22Lima Senior

1) McKinley, Sophie JR 2) Shoemaker, Grace JR

3) Fronzaglia, Angela JR 4) Gaines-Romick, Delilah FR

46.35 49.61 26.25 32.01

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 2

 RelayTeam Finals Time

*1 1:53.72Bowling Green

1) Desmond, Maura JR 2) Mahan, Alayna JR

3) Buff, Mia SR 4) Krupp, Pressli SR

29.40 31.32 25.24 27.76

*1 2:09.77Clearfork

1) Sudol, Raegan FR 2) Johnson, Jasmine SR

3) Gandee, Estella SR 4) Caudill, Sabree SR

31.16 39.74 27.82 31.05

2 1:58.38Columbian

1) Steinmetz, Olyvia SR 2) Woodruff, Layne SO

3) Slosser, Kennedy SO 4) Willman, Abigail JR

29.46 34.56 27.57 26.79

7 2:04.67Wapakoneta

1) Schlenker, Zoey SO 2) Little, Madeline JR

3) Schneider, Kenzie JR 4) Wilcoxson, Addisyn FR

32.65 34.76 29.21 28.05

8 2:33.87Defiance

1) Rodriguez, Jasmine SR 2) Smith, Haylin JR

3) Miller, Katie FR 4) Gerena, Mia SR

41.89 41.91 37.51 32.56

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 1

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:47.16Anthony Wayne

1) Brose, Sam JR 2) Stollar, Landon SR

3) Lengel, Kamden JR 4) Jenkins, Brennan JR

28.64 30.08 26.64 21.80

2 1:47.96Perrysburg

1) Poland, Nathan SR 2) Butler, Brant SR

3) McQuillen, Thomas FR 4) Seiverth, Andrew SR

28.43 29.66 25.75 24.12

3 1:48.77Ashland

1) Summers, Grady JR 2) Cao, Eric JR

3) Hitchcock, Hayden SR 4) Packard, Jacob SR

26.19 30.87 27.68 24.03

4 1:55.86Southview

1) Foos, Jax JR 2) Sokasits, Brad FR

3) Berrie, Ryan JR 4) Newman, Collin FR

29.16 32.83 27.06 26.81

5 1:59.61Mansfield Senior

1) Shaffer, Nick SR 2) Weeks, Max SR

3) Redman, Nic SR

29.88 30.55 28.55 30.63

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 2

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:55.49Bowling Green

1) Chamberlin, Stone SO 2) Fallis, Jackson SO

3) Jacks, Aidan JR 4) Boehler, Carson FR

27.65 31.34 26.56 29.94

2 2:06.82Columbian

1) Zeigler, Tyriss JR 2) Steele, Draven SR

3) Danielson, Nolan JR 4) Gallardo, Lino SR

32.73 36.20 28.27 29.62

3 2:09.50Wapakoneta

1) Becker, Bradyn JR 2) Rivera, Wyatt FR

3) Hayes, Isacc JR 4) Elkins, Nick SR

33.77 37.40 31.61 26.72

4 2:10.35Defiance

1) Essex, Ryan FR 2) Tingle, Trig SO

3) Tingle, Finn SO 4) Geisler, Hudson FR

43.45 33.30 26.06 27.54

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perrysburg SO1 1:58.80Baxter, Charlotte

27.76 30.31 30.27 30.46

Anthony Wayne SO3 2:05.16Williams, Brooklyn

28.44 31.45 32.42 32.85

Southview SR4 2:05.23Dietrich, Lydia

29.22 31.56 32.13 32.32

Anthony Wayne SR5 2:05.68Hildebrand, Colleen

28.72 31.63 32.56 32.77

Perrysburg FR7 2:07.37Boggs, Anabell

29.58 32.35 32.24 33.20

Anthony Wayne FR9 2:10.32Bigelow, Emme

29.32 32.21 34.31 34.48

Ashland SO10 2:10.42Lawson, Hailey

29.75 32.80 33.41 34.46

Southview JR11 2:12.45Gaertner, McKenna

30.06 32.53 34.56 35.30

Southview FR13 2:15.86Bocik, Julia

30.77 34.93 35.27 34.89

Perrysburg FR14 2:16.14Randecker, Perry

30.82 34.32 35.31 35.69

Ashland SO15 2:27.59Zimmerman, Kira

34.19 37.18 38.60 37.62

Ashland FR16 2:28.15Besenti, Bella

31.14 37.01 40.89 39.11
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perrysburg SR17 2:28.95Cherry, Ali

34.30 38.05 38.29 38.31

Anthony Wayne JR--- DQPulhuj, Nora

29.60 32.79 35.08 35.39

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Clearfork SR1 2:28.97Johnson, Jasmine

34.49 39.23 39.43 35.82

Columbian SR*2 2:03.95Steinmetz, Olyvia

28.68 31.35 32.20 31.72

Clearfork SR*2 2:51.61Caudill, Sabree

38.18 43.31 46.63 43.49

Bowling Green SR6 2:06.25Long, Melanie

28.95 31.62 32.93 32.75

Wapakoneta JR8 2:07.58Schneider, Kenzie

28.89 32.33 33.67 32.69

Bowling Green SR12 2:14.59Krupp, Pressli

30.93 33.76 35.02 34.88

Columbian SR18 2:40.93Weickert, Evelyn

34.91 40.54 43.21 42.27

Bowling Green JR19 2:45.84Kozey, Sam

36.87 42.36 44.28 42.33

Defiance SR20 2:54.96Gerena, Mia

35.44 43.04 1:36.48

Bowling Green FR--- DFSShawver, Lilly

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne SR1 1:50.10Gottschalk, Max

24.53 27.33 28.74 29.50

Anthony Wayne SR2 1:53.71Barasch, Nate

26.17 28.22 29.36 29.96

Anthony Wayne JR3 1:54.27Brose, Sam

26.62 29.26 29.32 29.07

Perrysburg FR4 1:55.83Meyer, Jonas

27.19 29.37 29.99 29.28

Ashland SR5 1:57.12Packard, Jacob

26.51 29.76 31.01 29.84

Ashland SR6 2:06.78Burns, Braden

29.47 32.22 32.65 32.44

Southview JR7 2:08.45Foos, Jax

27.91 33.71

Ashland SO8 2:16.06Beattie, Jack

33.08 33.14 35.34 34.50

Perrysburg SR9 2:19.13Young, Ethan

29.25 35.76 38.17 35.95

Perrysburg SO10 2:29.86Alcroft, Logan

32.67 38.40 39.63 39.16

Perrysburg FR11 2:40.37Luna, Matias

32.65 39.33 44.20 44.19

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Maumee Valley SR1 1:57.50Muler, Freddy

26.19 29.57 31.35 30.39

Lakota SR2 1:59.52Graber, Landen

26.74 30.20 31.15 31.43

Bowling Green FR3 2:03.15Mahan, Collin

27.08 31.22 32.43 32.42

Columbian JR4 2:05.47Szablewski, Parker

26.90 30.85 33.39 34.33

Columbian JR5 2:21.37Zeigler, Tyriss

30.15 35.40 38.33 37.49

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland JR2 2:19.84Meeting, Madi

29.70 34.32 42.83 32.99

Anthony Wayne SR3 2:21.06Syrek, Mallory

30.31 35.54 42.32 32.89

Anthony Wayne FR4 2:24.18Syrek, Annabel

30.60 36.37 43.66 33.55

Ashland SR5 2:24.40Stewart, Reise

30.23 36.12 42.11 35.94

Southview SR6 2:25.04Barricklow, Emma

32.60 39.04 40.10 33.30

Anthony Wayne JR7 2:25.24Bublick, Tess

31.02 37.78 43.13 33.31

Perrysburg SR8 2:32.07Mati, Bella

32.82 36.75 43.50 39.00

Anthony Wayne SR9 2:32.97Crandell, Cami

30.78 37.87 47.81 36.51

Perrysburg SO11 2:43.59Hileman, Lily

34.34 40.82 49.74 38.69

Perrysburg JR12 2:43.73Sunday, Ava

34.00 41.43 49.10 39.20

Perrysburg FR15 3:04.95Switala, Sophie

37.69 51.79 55.52 39.95

Ashland FR--- DQLemaster, Emery

42.57 55.95 1:00.87 44.92

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Columbian SO*1 2:17.55Slosser, Kennedy

29.40 36.53 40.14 31.48

Clearfork FR*1 2:21.65Sudol, Raegan

30.06 35.71 43.26 32.62

Wapakoneta JR10 2:34.55Little, Madeline

33.25 41.40 45.21 34.69

Bowling Green FR13 2:44.99Jacks, Isabel

32.80 41.63 51.08 39.48

Wapakoneta JR14 2:49.66Childress, Lizzie

37.64 43.05 51.85 37.12

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne SR1 2:12.78Stollar, Landon

27.65 35.84 39.64 29.65

Perrysburg JR2 2:18.44Conaway, Devin

28.81 34.37 41.67 33.59

Anthony Wayne SR3 2:22.11Gregory, Seth

28.05 35.20 44.17 34.69

Ashland JR4 2:29.01Cao, Eric

29.86 40.58 42.24 36.33
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(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perrysburg FR5 2:32.86Chatla, Hasi

31.63 38.01 48.01 35.21

Perrysburg SO6 2:58.86Wright, Rohin

36.32 45.94 55.22 41.38

Anthony Wayne FR--- DQHardern, Reeve

35.43 41.30 44.35 40.68

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Defiance SO1 2:12.63Tingle, Finn

27.41 34.56 40.83 29.83

Bowling Green JR2 2:15.66Jacks, Aidan

28.30 36.36 39.03 31.97

Defiance SO3 2:19.70Tingle, Trig

29.90 37.34 42.03 30.43

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland SO*2 25.39Bechtol, Hadley

Mansfield Senior JR*2 29.51Raphael, Amelia

Perrysburg SO3 26.23Randecker, Sydney

Anthony Wayne SO*5 26.96Gottschalk, Macy

Mansfield Senior SR*5 32.34Olmorasario, Paola

Perrysburg SO6 27.06Rippke, Jacquie

Southview SO9 J27.68Knight, Kiara

Perrysburg SO10 27.96Carroll, Bristol

Ashland JR11 28.06Taylor, Abbi

Anthony Wayne JR12 28.27Sallows, Kiera

Anthony Wayne FR15 29.39Lengel, Avee

Southview JR17 30.46Otting, Genevieve

Anthony Wayne FR21 31.73Lanahan, Claire

Ashland SO22 32.38Alton, Kora

Lima Senior JR24 32.86Shoemaker, Grace

Ashland JR25 32.89Summers, Violette

Perrysburg SO27 33.52McFall, Emily

Lima Senior JR30 35.27McKinley, Sophie

Lima Senior FR31 35.99Gaines-Romick, Delilah

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bowling Green JR*1 25.22Mahan, Alayna

Clearfork SR*1 25.23Gandee, Estella

Maumee Valley JR3 29.99Drerup, Claire

Bowling Green JR*4 26.35Desmond, Maura

Clearfork SR*4 31.78Caudill, Sabree

Clearfork JR6 33.33Franta, Tiegan

Columbian JR*7 27.60Potts, Korryn

VBU SR*7 33.38Leatherman, Mia

Columbian JR*8 27.68Young, Anne

Clearfork FR*8 34.18McCready, Lilly

Wapakoneta FR13 28.69Wilcoxson, Addisyn

Wapakoneta SO14 29.05Schlenker, Zoey

Columbian JR16 30.38Spurk, Emma

Wapakoneta FR18 31.16Finkelmeier, Cameron

Wapakoneta FR19 31.37Steiner, Selena

Defiance FR20 31.49Miller, Katie

Bowling Green SO23 32.67Bushman, Sydney

Bowling Green SO26 33.42Baker, Hayley

Columbian SR28 33.83Daniel, Mia

Defiance FR29 34.34Geisler, Harper

Defiance JR32 38.00Smith, Kaydence

Defiance SR33 38.78Rodriguez, Jasmine

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne JR1 22.07Jenkins, Brennan

Perrysburg SR*3 23.49Poland, Nathan

Mansfield Senior SR*3 25.70Redman, Nic

Southview SR4 23.55Rozek, Ethan

Mansfield Senior JR5 31.34Riveramos, Edwin

Mansfield Senior FR6 31.68Lyle, Dempsey

Southview FR7 24.37Koch, Connor

Anthony Wayne JR8 24.38Yokum, Nate

Anthony Wayne SR9 25.71Smith, Garrett

Ashland FR11 26.34Sarelis, Julius

Perrysburg SO12 26.49Nagle, Will

Perrysburg SR16 27.29Butler, Brant

Lima Senior SR17 27.40Dick, Carson

Southview FR18 27.90Newman, Collin

Lima Senior SR20 29.25Weber, JJ

Anthony Wayne FR22 31.20Sauber, Lukas

Ashland SR24 32.68Brannon, Owen

Perrysburg SO25 33.96Michalak, Peaheir

Ashland SR26 35.86Masse, Sean

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakota SR1 23.87Ebert, Benett

Bowling Green SR*2 23.08Stanford, Mikey

Maumee JR*2 25.08Nino, Jackson

Eastwood SO4 27.17O'Brien, Carson

Columbian SR5 23.64Staib, Braden

Columbian SO6 23.79Poignon, Austin

Wapakoneta SR10 26.23Elkins, Nick

Wapakoneta FR13 26.68Rivera, Wyatt

Columbian JR14 26.71Danielson, Nolan

Defiance FR15 27.11Geisler, Hudson

Wapakoneta JR19 28.90Hayes, Isacc

Columbian SR21 29.50Gallardo, Lino

Defiance FR23 31.27Essex, Ryan

Bowling Green FR--- DFSBoehler, Carson

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lima Senior JR2 57.84Fronzaglia, Angela

26.94 30.90

Ashland FR4 1:03.64Bechtol, Hazel

29.32 34.32

Anthony Wayne FR5 1:03.74Syrek, Annabel

29.95 33.79

Anthony Wayne SR6 1:03.90Syrek, Mallory

29.92 33.98

Anthony Wayne JR7 1:06.27Bublick, Tess

31.10 35.17

Anthony Wayne SR8 1:06.69Crandell, Cami

31.10 35.59
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(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perrysburg SO9 1:07.31Carroll, Bristol

30.71 36.60

Southview FR10 1:07.47Moellenberg, Emily

29.92 37.55

Ashland FR12 1:08.90Mosley, Maleah

30.74 38.16

Perrysburg JR14 1:33.52Wright, Rhea

38.37 55.15

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bowling Green SR*1 56.50Buff, Mia

26.43 30.07

Toledo Christian FR*1 1:02.94Stannert, Lily

29.37 33.57

Columbian SO3 1:01.83Slosser, Kennedy

28.99 32.84

Columbian JR11 1:07.55Young, Anne

30.66 36.89

Wapakoneta JR13 1:21.32Childress, Lizzie

38.11 43.21

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland JR2 58.35Summers, Grady

26.48 31.87

Perrysburg FR3 58.43McQuillen, Thomas

26.68 31.75

Southview FR4 1:00.57Koch, Connor

27.84 32.73

Ashland SR5 1:01.74Hitchcock, Hayden

28.99 32.75

Perrysburg JR7 1:02.83Conaway, Devin

29.50 33.33

Southview JR8 1:03.35Berrie, Ryan

28.69 34.66

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Defiance SO*1 58.18Tingle, Finn

27.02 31.16

Maumee Valley SR*1 58.21Muler, Freddy

27.27 30.94

Elmwood JR2 1:00.49Miller, Brayden

28.35 32.14

Bowling Green SO6 1:01.94Chamberlin, Stone

28.35 33.59

Wapakoneta JR9 1:10.27Hayes, Isacc

32.67 37.60

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland SO1 55.90Bechtol, Hadley

26.84 29.06

Mansfield Senior SR2 1:13.75Olmorasario, Paola

35.95 37.80

Perrysburg SO3 57.76Randecker, Sydney

27.69 30.07

Anthony Wayne JR4 1:00.14Pulhuj, Nora

29.06 31.08

Southview FR7 1:02.74Komperda, Leah

30.29 32.45

Southview SO8 1:02.94Knight, Kiara

30.10 32.84

Anthony Wayne FR10 1:04.00Lengel, Avee

30.48 33.52

Perrysburg JR12 1:07.56Sunday, Ava

31.79 35.77

Southview JR15 1:08.21Otting, Genevieve

32.56 35.65

Perrysburg FR16 1:08.36Switala, Sophie

33.42 34.94

Perrysburg SO17 1:08.91Hileman, Lily

31.92 36.99

Anthony Wayne FR20 1:11.99Lanahan, Claire

34.10 37.89

Ashland JR21 1:13.00Summers, Violette

34.92 38.08

Anthony Wayne FR22 1:16.48Sutter, Ellie

35.28 41.20

Lima Senior FR26 1:18.34Gaines-Romick, Delilah

36.08 42.26

Ashland FR27 1:18.82Lemaster, Emery

37.27 41.55

Lima Senior JR28 1:22.09McKinley, Sophie

39.32 42.77

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Clearfork SR1 1:04.92Johnson, Jasmine

30.68 34.24

Wapakoneta JR2 57.57Schneider, Kenzie

27.42 30.15

Clearfork JR3 1:14.43Franta, Tiegan

36.02 38.41

VBU SR4 1:16.87Leatherman, Mia

36.37 40.50

Bowling Green SR5 1:00.19Blair, Bea

28.95 31.24

Columbian JR6 1:02.23Potts, Korryn

28.77 33.46

Bowling Green FR9 1:03.83Jacks, Isabel

30.28 33.55

Wapakoneta FR11 1:04.04Wilcoxson, Addisyn

30.03 34.01

Columbian JR13 1:07.61Spurk, Emma

32.42 35.19

Defiance FR14 1:07.76Miller, Katie

32.20 35.56

Columbian SR18 1:11.05Stroub, Paige

33.17 37.88

Defiance JR19 1:11.36Smith, Haylin

33.49 37.87
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division 2)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Defiance FR23 1:16.70Geisler, Harper

36.31 40.39

Columbian SR24 1:18.01Daniel, Mia

37.18 40.83

Bowling Green SO25 1:18.08Bushman, Sydney

37.24 40.84

Defiance JR29 1:29.18Smith, Kaydence

41.43 47.75

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne JR1 50.61Jenkins, Brennan

23.92 26.69

Anthony Wayne SR2 50.62Barasch, Nate

24.46 26.16

Southview SR3 50.87Rozek, Ethan

24.81 26.06

Southview SR4 52.29Walkup, Beckett

25.16 27.13

Anthony Wayne JR5 53.61Lengel, Kamden

25.58 28.03

Anthony Wayne JR6 55.11Yokum, Nate

26.51 28.60

Perrysburg FR7 56.74Chatla, Hasi

27.03 29.71

Ashland FR8 58.35Sarelis, Julius

27.37 30.98

Southview FR9 59.13Sokasits, Brad

27.88 31.25

Perrysburg SR10 1:00.02Young, Ethan

28.13 31.89

Perrysburg SO11 1:00.09Nagle, Will

29.17 30.92

Lima Senior SR12 1:00.49Dick, Carson

28.61 31.88

Southview FR13 1:03.91Newman, Collin

29.66 34.25

Mansfield Senior FR14 1:13.80Lyle, Dempsey

33.92 39.88

Mansfield Senior JR15 1:16.90Riveramos, Edwin

Ashland SR16 1:16.95Brannon, Owen

Ashland SR17 1:23.34Masse, Sean

39.75 43.59

Perrysburg SO18 1:24.90Michalak, Peaheir

37.10 47.80

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bowling Green SR1 49.93Stanford, Mikey

23.84 26.09

Columbian SR2 51.62Staib, Braden

24.72 26.90

Lakota SR3 53.18Ebert, Benett

25.16 28.02

Columbian JR4 55.76Szablewski, Parker

26.95 28.81

Maumee JR5 56.37Nino, Jackson

26.75 29.62

Wapakoneta SR6 58.45Elkins, Nick

27.88 30.57

Defiance FR7 1:00.16Geisler, Hudson

29.20 30.96

Maumee FR8 1:03.05Ohashi, Immanuel

29.40 33.65

Wapakoneta JR9 1:03.84Becker, Bradyn

30.99 32.85

Columbian SR10 1:03.93Steele, Draven

29.64 34.29

Columbian SR11 1:06.83Gallardo, Lino

32.15 34.68

Bowling Green FR--- DFSBoehler, Carson

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perrysburg SO1 5:24.31Baxter, Charlotte

29.04 32.65 32.72 32.37

32.76 33.15 32.85 33.18

33.37 32.22

Anthony Wayne SO3 5:45.90Williams, Brooklyn

29.97 33.50 35.42 35.60

35.92 35.51 35.60 35.05

35.01 34.32

Perrysburg FR4 5:48.16Boggs, Anabell

32.08 35.06 35.10 35.54

35.41 35.43 34.89 34.69

35.91 34.05

Anthony Wayne FR5 5:55.15Gardner, Ava

30.56 33.42 35.75 35.57

35.92 37.72 36.72 36.97

37.03 35.49

Perrysburg SO6 6:05.54Gloeckler, Anya

31.89 35.87 37.05 37.18

37.65 36.95 37.79 37.98

37.00 36.18

Southview FR7 6:06.34Bocik, Julia

32.14 36.32 37.11 37.53

37.56 37.32 37.46 37.65

37.52 35.73

Ashland JR8 6:23.42Taylor, Abbi

32.68 37.09 38.32 39.10

39.41 40.10 39.45 39.37

39.34 38.56

Ashland SR9 6:25.61Little, Maddie

33.58 38.09 39.60 39.64

39.73 39.45 39.35 39.11

38.71 38.35

Ashland SO10 6:29.23Zimmerman, Kira

34.97 38.41 40.01 40.28

40.14 39.98 39.71 39.27

39.14 37.32

Perrysburg SR11 6:45.63Avery, Katie

33.45 39.53 40.60 41.69

42.66 44.56 42.59 41.07

41.51 37.97
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(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne FR12 7:01.79Johnson, Chloe

33.24 39.44 42.47 43.19

44.09 41.74

Ashland SO13 7:14.53Alton, Kora

36.65 6:37.88

Anthony Wayne FR15 7:27.03Sutter, Ellie

39.63 44.90 45.50 45.84

46.19 45.48 45.83 45.82

45.22 42.62

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

VBU SR1 5:39.11Beuschlein, Ava

29.82 33.36 33.99 34.20

34.56 34.84 35.07 35.06

34.93 33.28

Bowling Green SR*2 5:30.84Long, Melanie

29.32 32.95 33.26 33.31

33.41 33.74 33.89 34.03

34.02 32.91

Maumee Valley SR*2 5:57.16Jaffe, Addy

33.71 36.61 37.15 36.03

36.57 35.47 35.21 35.73

36.14 34.54

Bowling Green JR14 7:26.32Kozey, Sam

37.46 42.70 44.91 45.43

46.44 45.89 3:03.49

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne SR1 5:07.21Gottschalk, Max

26.56 29.87 31.12 31.65

31.78 31.64 31.64 31.01

31.19 30.75

Anthony Wayne JR2 5:12.37Brose, Sam

28.04 30.67 31.35 31.37

31.87 31.89 32.18 32.13

32.11 30.76

Perrysburg FR3 5:13.44Meyer, Jonas

28.00 31.16 31.75 31.27

31.96 32.55 32.10 32.96

31.43 30.26

Ashland SR4 5:13.55Packard, Jacob

27.84 30.94 31.88 32.10

32.71 32.78 32.69 31.67

31.59 29.35

Mansfield Senior SR5 5:19.55Weeks, Max

27.68 30.97 33.17 32.10

32.64 32.93 32.74 33.45

32.77 31.10

Perrysburg SR6 5:35.14Seiverth, Andrew

29.68 32.62 33.25 33.70

34.26 34.06 34.63 34.71

34.76 33.47

Mansfield Senior SR7 5:42.68Redman, Nic

29.36 33.29 34.78 36.00

35.98 35.95 34.99 34.63

34.98 32.72

Ashland SR8 5:43.21Burns, Braden

31.70 33.53 33.80 35.51

35.50 36.04 36.02 34.00

34.46 32.65

Perrysburg SO9 5:51.43Ligman, Jeffrey

29.88 33.52 35.10 36.40

36.20 36.06 36.44 36.63

36.30 34.90

Ashland SO10 5:58.97Beattie, Jack

31.99 35.36 36.46 36.83

36.37 36.99 37.20 37.30

35.98 34.49

Southview FR11 6:05.91Dempsey, Dylan

30.94 35.69 37.44 4:21.84

Perrysburg SO12 7:27.96Wright, Rohin

33.62 41.73 45.39 47.95

47.78 45.58

44.75 44.29

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Defiance SO1 5:32.06Tingle, Trig

29.05 32.38 34.12 34.54

34.19 34.67 34.11 34.47

33.14 31.39

Bowling Green SO2 5:38.00Fallis, Jackson

29.31 32.65 34.09 34.41

34.90 34.81 35.23 34.97

34.64 32.99

Bowling Green FR3 5:43.19Mahan, Collin

29.58 33.56 34.90 34.74

35.44 35.98 35.51 35.26

35.11 33.11

Eastwood SO4 5:52.13O'Brien, Carson

29.20 33.46 1:11.87

36.91 36.74 36.69

36.56 35.14

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:43.92Ashland

1) Meeting, Madi JR 2) Lawson, Hailey SO

3) Bechtol, Hadley SO 4) Stewart, Reise SR

26.51 26.33 25.27 25.81

2 1:44.64Anthony Wayne

1) Syrek, Mallory SR 2) Syrek, Annabel FR

3) Williams, Brooklyn SO 4) Hildebrand, Colleen SR

26.37 26.35 26.40 25.52

3 1:45.85Perrysburg

1) Boggs, Anabell FR 2) Rippke, Jacquie SO

3) Carroll, Bristol SO 4) Baxter, Charlotte SO

27.32 26.62 27.02 24.89
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(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

6 1:50.78Southview

1) Gaertner, McKenna JR 2) Knight, Kiara SO

3) Bocik, Julia FR 4) Barricklow, Emma SR

27.73 28.12 28.22 26.71

8 2:08.41Lima Senior

1) Fronzaglia, Angela JR 2) Shoemaker, Grace JR

3) McKinley, Sophie JR 4) Gaines-Romick, Delilah FR

26.41 33.54 35.53 32.93

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:51.60Clearfork

1) Gandee, Estella SR 2) Sudol, Raegan FR

3) Johnson, Jasmine SR 4) Caudill, Sabree SR

25.13 27.13 28.79 30.55

4 1:48.47Bowling Green

1) Mahan, Alayna JR 2) Long, Melanie SR

3) Blair, Bea SR 4) Krupp, Pressli SR

25.31 27.37 27.85 27.94

5 1:48.59Columbian

1) Woodruff, Layne SO 2) Young, Anne JR

3) Potts, Korryn JR 4) Willman, Abigail JR

26.97 27.49 27.25 26.88

7 1:53.49Wapakoneta

1) Childress, Lizzie JR 2) Wilcoxson, Addisyn FR

3) Little, Madeline JR 4) Schneider, Kenzie JR

30.61 28.59 28.12 26.17

9 2:20.10Defiance

1) Rodriguez, Jasmine SR 2) Gerena, Mia SR

3) Smith, Haylin JR 4) Miller, Katie FR

40.67 32.85 33.22 33.36

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:32.72Anthony Wayne

1) Jenkins, Brennan JR 2) Barasch, Nate SR

3) Stollar, Landon SR 4) Gottschalk, Max SR

22.28 23.23 23.69 23.52

2 1:36.28Southview

1) Berrie, Ryan JR 2) Walkup, Beckett SR

3) Koch, Connor FR 4) Rozek, Ethan SR

24.99 23.48 24.37 23.44

3 1:39.66Perrysburg

1) Chatla, Hasi FR 2) Conaway, Devin JR

3) Meyer, Jonas FR 4) McQuillen, Thomas FR

25.66 25.35 25.21 23.44

4 1:46.79Mansfield Senior

1) Weeks, Max SR 2) Shaffer, Nick SR

3) Riveramos, Edwin JR 4) Redman, Nic SR

28.23 20.96 32.39 25.21

5 1:57.11Ashland

1) Brannon, Owen SR 2) Burns, Braden SR

3) Beattie, Jack SO 4) Sarelis, Julius FR

33.95 27.60 29.35 26.21

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:39.14Columbian

1) Poignon, Austin SO 2) Danielson, Nolan JR

3) Szablewski, Parker JR 4) Staib, Braden SR

24.69 25.97 25.02 23.46

2 1:41.64Bowling Green

1) Stanford, Mikey SR 2) Jacks, Aidan JR

3) Mahan, Collin FR 4) Boehler, Carson FR

23.19 24.38 25.12 28.95

3 1:45.25Defiance

1) Geisler, Hudson FR 2) Essex, Ryan FR

3) Tingle, Finn SO 4) Tingle, Trig SO

26.86 29.35 24.76 24.28

4 1:51.21Wapakoneta

1) Becker, Bradyn JR 2) Rivera, Wyatt FR

3) Hayes, Isacc JR 4) Elkins, Nick SR

29.56 27.20 28.08 26.37

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lima Senior JR2 59.19Fronzaglia, Angela

28.46 30.73

Mansfield Senior JR3 1:22.16Raphael, Amelia

38.86 43.30

Ashland JR4 1:02.84Meeting, Madi

30.64 32.20

Anthony Wayne SR6 1:03.64Hildebrand, Colleen

30.96 32.68

Southview SR7 1:04.43Dietrich, Lydia

31.02 33.41

Anthony Wayne FR8 1:04.71Bigelow, Emme

31.14 33.57

Anthony Wayne SO9 1:04.84Gottschalk, Macy

30.95 33.89

Ashland FR10 1:05.36Bechtol, Hazel

31.58 33.78

Southview FR11 1:05.78Moellenberg, Emily

31.56 34.22

Ashland SO12 1:06.55Lawson, Hailey

32.20 34.35

Southview JR13 1:07.67Gaertner, McKenna

32.76 34.91

Perrysburg SO15 1:07.85Gloeckler, Anya

32.57 35.28

Anthony Wayne FR16 1:08.86Bublick, Quinn

32.94 35.92

Southview FR17 1:09.19Komperda, Leah

34.13 35.06

Ashland FR19 1:11.51Mosley, Maleah

34.08 37.43

Perrysburg JR21 1:14.19Wright, Rhea

34.75 39.44

Perrysburg SR22 1:14.73Cherry, Ali

35.81 38.92

Perrysburg SR23 1:21.49Avery, Katie

39.08 42.41

Lima Senior JR26 1:26.99Shoemaker, Grace
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Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bowling Green SR*1 55.13Buff, Mia

26.86 28.27

Clearfork FR*1 1:05.35Sudol, Raegan

31.70 33.65

Maumee Valley SR2 1:08.86Jaffe, Addy

33.30 35.56

Columbian SR3 1:02.34Steinmetz, Olyvia

30.06 32.28

Bowling Green JR5 1:03.58Desmond, Maura

30.73 32.85

Bowling Green SR14 1:07.83Blair, Bea

33.31 34.52

Bowling Green SR18 1:10.37Krupp, Pressli

33.98 36.39

Wapakoneta SO20 1:12.56Schlenker, Zoey

34.13 38.43

Wapakoneta FR24 1:22.81Finkelmeier, Cameron

39.29 43.52

Defiance SR25 1:25.88Gerena, Mia

40.30 45.58

Columbian SR27 1:28.75Stroub, Paige

42.25 46.50

Defiance SR28 1:37.24Rodriguez, Jasmine

45.96 51.28

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland JR1 56.67Summers, Grady

27.29 29.38

Perrysburg FR2 57.79McQuillen, Thomas

28.51 29.28

Southview SR3 1:00.90Walkup, Beckett

29.97 30.93

Perrysburg SR4 1:01.02Poland, Nathan

29.24 31.78

Ashland SR5 1:01.98Hitchcock, Hayden

30.24 31.74

Southview JR6 1:03.50Foos, Jax

30.21 33.29

Anthony Wayne JR7 1:03.54Lengel, Kamden

30.35 33.19

Anthony Wayne SR8 1:04.42Gregory, Seth

30.56 33.86

Southview JR9 1:07.26Berrie, Ryan

Perrysburg SO10 1:08.52Alcroft, Logan

33.15 35.37

Perrysburg FR11 1:15.08Luna, Matias

35.74 39.34

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Columbian SO1 59.47Poignon, Austin

28.82 30.65

Elmwood JR2 1:01.11Miller, Brayden

29.54 31.57

Bowling Green SO3 1:01.36Chamberlin, Stone

29.61 31.75

Lakota SR4 1:01.94Graber, Landen

29.27 32.67

Columbian JR5 1:12.47Zeigler, Tyriss

34.93 37.54

Wapakoneta JR6 1:12.81Becker, Bradyn

35.57 37.24

Defiance FR7 1:35.40Essex, Ryan

46.92 48.48

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ashland SR2 1:11.37Stewart, Reise

33.75 37.62

Southview SR3 1:14.45Barricklow, Emma

35.42 39.03

Anthony Wayne JR6 1:16.85Sallows, Kiera

36.10 40.75

Perrysburg SR8 1:17.41Mati, Bella

35.99 41.42

Ashland FR9 1:18.65Besenti, Bella

36.93 41.72

Perrysburg FR10 1:18.72Randecker, Perry

36.67 42.05

Ashland SR11 1:19.16Little, Maddie

37.51 41.65

Anthony Wayne JR12 1:19.55O'Shea, Nora

37.72 41.83

Perrysburg SO13 1:19.72Rippke, Jacquie

37.24 42.48

Anthony Wayne FR14 1:20.70Gardner, Ava

38.08 42.62

Anthony Wayne FR15 1:26.23Johnson, Chloe

40.73 45.50

Perrysburg SO19 1:35.34McFall, Emily

43.72 51.62

Lima Senior SR21 1:49.82Weber, Ali

49.59 1:00.23

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bowling Green JR*1 1:09.72Mahan, Alayna

32.82 36.90

Toledo Christian FR*1 1:11.57Stannert, Lily

33.70 37.87

Clearfork SR2 1:11.74Gandee, Estella

33.00 38.74

VBU SR3 1:15.09Beuschlein, Ava

35.19 39.90

Wapakoneta JR*4 1:16.67Little, Madeline

35.99 40.68

Maumee Valley JR*4 1:17.39Drerup, Claire

36.70 40.69

Columbian SO*5 J1:16.67Woodruff, Layne

35.75 40.92

Clearfork FR*5 1:35.46McCready, Lilly

45.64 49.82
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(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 2)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Columbian JR7 1:17.03Willman, Abigail

35.97 41.06

Bowling Green SO16 1:32.56Baker, Hayley

43.00 49.56

Wapakoneta FR17 1:33.43Steiner, Selena

43.99 49.44

Defiance JR18 1:34.10Smith, Haylin

43.53 50.57

Columbian SR20 1:47.13Weickert, Evelyn

50.92 56.21

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perrysburg SR1 1:05.91Butler, Brant

30.47 35.44

Mansfield Senior SR2 1:07.08Weeks, Max

31.45 35.63

Anthony Wayne SR3 1:08.57Stollar, Landon

32.65 35.92

Perrysburg SR4 1:10.41Seiverth, Andrew

32.69 37.72

Ashland JR5 1:11.52Cao, Eric

33.09 38.43

Southview FR6 1:13.38Sokasits, Brad

34.55 38.83

Lima Senior SR7 1:13.45Weber, JJ

33.19 40.26

Anthony Wayne FR8 1:17.36Hardern, Reeve

36.44 40.92

Perrysburg SO9 1:19.98Ligman, Jeffrey

36.99 42.99

Southview FR10 1:20.57Dempsey, Dylan

37.98 42.59

Anthony Wayne SR11 1:20.79Smith, Garrett

37.26 43.53

Anthony Wayne FR12 1:34.75Sauber, Lukas

44.10 50.65

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 2

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bowling Green JR1 1:05.28Jacks, Aidan

30.68 34.60

Bowling Green SO2 1:09.59Fallis, Jackson

32.69 36.90

Maumee FR3 1:16.91Ohashi, Immanuel

35.75 41.16

Wapakoneta FR4 1:21.46Rivera, Wyatt

37.81 43.65

Columbian SR5 1:24.59Steele, Draven

38.99 45.60

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:50.99Ashland

1) Meeting, Madi JR 2) Lawson, Hailey SO

3) Bechtol, Hadley SO 4) Stewart, Reise SR

28.56 58.90 28.21 58.39

26.91 56.44 27.12 57.26

4 3:58.06Anthony Wayne

1) Williams, Brooklyn SO 2) Syrek, Mallory SR

3) Gottschalk, Macy SO 4) Bigelow, Emme FR

27.91 58.94 27.42 57.37

27.98 1:01.74 28.58 1:00.01

5 4:00.66Perrysburg

1) Boggs, Anabell FR 2) Rippke, Jacquie SO

3) Carroll, Bristol SO 4) Randecker, Sydney SO

28.48 59.87 28.99 1:01.98

28.54 1:01.02 27.07 57.79

6 4:06.39Southview

1) Gaertner, McKenna JR 2) Komperda, Leah FR

3) Moellenberg, Emily FR 4) Dietrich, Lydia SR

30.59 1:02.59 30.52 1:03.63

28.61 1:01.39 27.94 58.78

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

 RelayTeam Finals Time

2 3:55.34Bowling Green

1) Long, Melanie SR 2) Desmond, Maura JR

3) Buff, Mia SR 4) Blair, Bea SR

29.13 1:01.14 28.42 59.39

25.79 53.32 29.24 1:01.49

3 3:55.38Columbian

1) Woodruff, Layne SO 2) Willman, Abigail JR

3) Steinmetz, Olyvia SR 4) Slosser, Kennedy SO

28.84 1:01.00 28.66 1:00.99

27.24 57.76 26.86 55.63

7 4:44.34Wapakoneta

1) Childress, Lizzie JR 2) Finkelmeier, Cameron FR

3) Steiner, Selena FR 4) Schlenker, Zoey SO

33.79 1:10.89 33.52 1:13.51

34.62 1:13.55 31.81 1:06.39

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:30.02Anthony Wayne

1) Barasch, Nate SR 2) Brose, Sam JR

3) Gottschalk, Max SR 4) Lengel, Kamden JR

24.31 50.70 53.40

24.85 52.06 25.56 53.86

2 3:37.62Southview

1) Walkup, Beckett SR 2) Sokasits, Brad FR

3) Koch, Connor FR 4) Rozek, Ethan SR

25.92 53.45 27.60 58.81

25.98 54.36 24.67 51.00

3 3:38.55Perrysburg

1) Chatla, Hasi FR 2) Seiverth, Andrew SR

3) Poland, Nathan SR 4) Meyer, Jonas FR

26.70 56.25 26.21 55.39

25.18 53.69 25.77 53.22
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(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

4 3:47.15Ashland

1) Summers, Grady JR 2) Hitchcock, Hayden SR

3) Cao, Eric JR 4) Packard, Jacob SR

25.00 52.21 29.90 1:01.64

27.64 1:00.16 25.09 53.14

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:38.99Bowling Green

1) Chamberlin, Stone SO 2) Stanford, Mikey SR

3) Mahan, Collin FR 4) Fallis, Jackson SO

26.92 55.68 23.88 50.58

26.63 56.49 27.05 56.24

2 3:41.18Columbian

1) Poignon, Austin SO 2) Danielson, Nolan JR

3) Szablewski, Parker JR 4) Staib, Braden SR

26.84 56.81 26.56 55.99

26.35 55.43 25.28 52.95


